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Y 10K & 5K

2009 Lucky Clover
Saturday, March 21, 2009
Dorris Ranch Park — Springfield, Oregon
10K Road & Trail / 5K Road / 5K Trail / 10K Relay

10K Road & Trail Overall Results

Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace 5K Split
1 Dudman, Joe Portland, OR M 44 283 36:14.94 05:50.8 18:02.00
2 George, Steve Everson, WA M 43 179 37:31.26 06:03.1 18:25.84
3 Peterson, Mark Roseburg, OR M 40 240 39:06.58 06:18.5 NA
4 Martin, Jeramy Springfield, OR M 32 297 39:25.71 06:21.6 19:29.98
5 Carter-Cox, Colleen Eugene, OR F 37 294 40:49.66 06:35.1 20:20.65
6 Lewin, Keath Madison, SD M 32 219 40:59.51 06:36.7 NA
7 Peterson, Glenn Eugene, OR M 43 239 41:30.81 06:41.7 20:33.60
8 Richards, Darren Eugene, OR M 36 248 42:39.03 06:52.7 21:47.63
9 Chinn, Patrick Eugene, OR M 40 150 42:47.74 06:54.2 21:30.69
10 Lee, Zachary Springfield, OR M 26 216 42:56.17 06:55.5 21:09.39
11 Hall, Stanley Eugene, OR M 55 186 43:15.17 06:58.6 21:44.53
12 Peterson, David Eugene, OR M 44 238 43:16.29 06:58.8 21:41.46
13 Gough, Eric Eugene, OR M 38 184 43:18.18 06:59.1 20:53.93
14 Dobry, Dorsey Medford, OR F 40 280 44:23.16 07:09.5 19:51.07
15 Lamb, Kevin Eugene, OR M 50 213 45:44.30 07:22.6 22:18.57
16 Stromme, Jerry Eugene, OR M 47 261 46:19.76 07:28.3 22:29.43
17 Johnson, Cody Eugene, OR M 35 292 46:50.91 07:33.4 24:08.64
18 Brown, Doug Springfield, OR M 46 147 47:06.45 07:35.9 23:47.93
19 Snyder, Karla Eugene, OR F 36 258 47:19.39 07:38.0 23:43.38

20 Headings, James Springfield, OR M 38 191 47:26.98 07:39.2 23:00.63
21 Staples, Dennis Cottage Grove, OR M 66 259 47:28.03 07:39.4 23:45.51
22 Lester, Doug Sutherlin, OR M 56 217 48:00.56 07:44.6 23:20.73
23 Harper, Terre Vancouver, WA M 56 189 48:16.69 07:47.2 23:18.06
24 French, Derek Springfield, OR M 43 175 49:15.67 07:56.7 24:31.40
25 VanWormer, Emilie Springfield, OR F 24 265 49:33.58 07:59.6 30:56.74
26 Finley-Lac, Jennifer Portland, OR F 30 285 50:45.68 08:11.2 24:39.76
27 Pattee, Tom Springfield, OR M 42 291 51:19.88 08:16.8 25:35.93
28 Mallavia, Connie Eugene, OR F 46 222 51:48.35 08:21.3 25:16.70
29 Louis, Chip Eugene, OR M 35 286 51:49.60 08:21.5 25:44.28
30 Marshall, Connie Springfield, OR F 38 281 53:06.12 08:33.9 26:28.08
31 Kelley, Adam Portland, OR M 23 654 54:06.84 08:43.7 29:21.85
32 Jones, Melanie Sweet Home, OR F 35 206 54:26.47 08:46.8 26:46.13
33 James, Rosanne Sweet Home, OR F 35 201 54:27.71 08:47.1 26:43.94
34 Laudati, Niel Eugene, OR M 36 215 54:46.24 08:50.0 27:28.70
35 Harriger, Gary Westfir, OR M 27 190 54:49.77 08:50.6 26:50.94
36 Novak, Louis Creswell, OR M 38 232 55:04.20 08:52.9 26:58.37
37 Sylliaasen, Carole Springfield, OR F 27 262 55:06.09 08:53.2 27:07.38
38 Lucero, Moises Eugene, OR M 29 220 55:11.47 08:54.1 27:36.36
39 Giesbrecht, Gina Eugene, OR F 31 180 55:49.71 09:00.3 27:59.80
40 Trojan, Rebecca Eugene, OR F 34 653 56:32.35 09:07.2 NA

41 Modee, Steven Veneta, OR M 58 229 56:34.44 09:07.5 27:40.78
42 Eastwood, Rebecca Eugene, OR F 50 167 56:44.59 09:09.1 27:56.79
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57:04.97
57:20.14
57:21.28
57:25.60
58:03.79
58:05.46
59:26.83
59:30.23
59:34.29
59:59.49
1:01:01.43
1:01:36.05
1:02:26.92
1:03:34.16
1:04:30.32
1:04:35.53
1:04:36.02
1:05:12.22
1:05:14.13
1:07:45.93
:12:25.49
:13:37.61
:16:03.16
:16:27.02
:16:39.03
:17:21.06
:18:37.66
:18:40.24
:19:16.29
:19:19.53
:19:22.97
1:32:39.52
1:33:16.93
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10K Road & Trail Age Group Awards

43 Dowless, Lora Albany, OR
44 Jennings, Steven Portland, OR
45 Jennings, William Eugene, OR
46 Philpott, Sheri Monroe, OR
47 Dowless, Mariah Albany, OR
48 Jones, Roberts Eugene, OR
49 Sharp, Michelle Eugene, OR
50 Heck, Chris Eugene, OR
51 McGuire, Erika Eugene, OR
52 Pitzer, Katie Hillsboro, OR
53 Laudati, Demian Eugene, OR
54 McAllister, Nicole Eugene, OR
55 Duringer, Jennifer Brownsville, OR
56 Rand, Jean Eugene, OR
57 Lewin, Ceridwen Madison, SD
58 Clarke, Andy Veneta, OR
59 Clarke, Kari Veneta, OR
60 Anthony, Amy Eugene, OR
61 Anthony, Lee Eugene, OR
62 Marble, Adrienne Westfir, OR
63 Angelozzi, Richard Coquille, OR
64 Angelozzi, Roberta Coquille, OR
65 Valdenegro, Maria Eugene, OR
66 French, Marian Springfield, OR
67 Clayton, Jennifer Albany, OR
68 Morris, Mike Littlefield, TX
69 Butler-Hooton, Nicole Eugene, OR
70 Dion, Kim Eugene, OR
71 Stewart, Alex Springfield, OR
72 Highburger, Janelle Veneta, OR
73 Cantu, Jen Eugene, OR
74 Robinson, Jane Vancouver, WA
75 Burman, Wally Eugene, OR
Category Place Name
15-19 Female
1 Dowless, Mariah
20-24 Female
VanWormer, Emilie
2 Pitzer , Katie
Anthony, Amy
20-24 Male
Kelley , Adam
2 Jennings, William
25-29 Female
Sylliaasen, Carole
2 Clayton, Jennifer
Butler-Hooton, Nicole
25-29 Male
1 Ballard, Jake
2 Lee, Zachary
Harriger, Gary
30-34 Female
1 Finley-Lac, Jennifer
Giesbrecht, Gina
Trojan , Rebecca
30-34 Male
1 Martin , Jeramy
2 Lewin, Keath
35-39 Female
1 Carter-Cox, Colleen
2 Snyder, Karla

City

Albany, OR

Springfield, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Eugene, OR

Portland, OR
Eugene, OR

Springfield, OR
Albany, OR
Eugene, OR

Westfir, OR
Springfield, OR
Westfir, OR

Portland, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Springfield, OR
Madison, SD

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Age

17

24
20
22

23
20

27
29
27

27
26
27

30
31
34

32
32

37
36

Time

58:03.79

49:33.58
59:59.49
1:05:12.22

54:06.84
57:21.28

55:06.09
1:16:39.03
1:18:37.66

41:16.36
42:56.17
54:49.77

50:45.68
55:49.71
56:32.35

39:25.71
40:59.51

40:49.66
47:19.39

Pace

09:21.9

07:59.6
09:40.6
10:31.0

08:43.7
09:15.0

08:53.2
12:21.8
12:40.9

06:39.4
06:55.5
08:50.6

08:11.2
09:00.3
09:07.2

06:21.6
06:36.7

06:35.1
07:38.0

09:12.4
09:14.9
09:15.0
09:15.7
09:21.9
09:22.2
09:35.3
09:35.8
09:36.5
09:40.6
09:50.6
09:56.1
10:04.3
10:15.2
10:24.2
10:25.1
10:25.2
10:31.0
10:31.3
10:55.8
11:40.9
11:52.5
12:16.0
12:19.8
12:21.8
12:28.6
12:40.9
12:41.3
12:47.1
12:47.7
12:48.2
14:56.7
15:02.7

31:36.78
28:25.93
28:29.16
28:15.43
31:39.51
28:57.63
29:28.79
29:10.64
40:10.74
32:27.47
NA
33:14.49
NA
27:01.07
31:32.50
31:46.94
NA
32:33.61
32:30.50
31:03.46
35:42.78
35:45.39
37:11.67
37:55.63
37:30.64
32:07.04
34:52.83
37:28.44
37:36.61
38:19.54
34:55.19
45:00.44
44:43.64



35-39 Male

40-44 Female

Marshall , Connie

Richards, Darren
Gough, Eric
Johnson , Cody

Dobry, Dorsey
Clarke, Kari

French, Marian

D, Joe
George, Steve

Peterson, Mark

Mallavia, Connie
Dowless, Lora

Angelozzi, Roberta

Stromme, Jerry
Brown, Doug
Heck, Chris

Eastwood, Rebecca
Philpott, Sheri

Lamb, Kevin
Jennings, Steven

Angelozzi, Richard

Rand, Jean

Robinson, Jane
Hall, Stanley
Lester, Doug

Harper, Terre

Staples, Dennis
Jones, Roberts

City

Portland, OR

Salem, OR
Eugene, OR

Wilsonville, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

40-44 Male
1
2
45-49 Female
2
45-49 Male
1
2
50-54 Female
1
2
50-54 Male
1
2
55-59 Female
1
2
55-59 Male
1
2
65-69 Male
1
2
Place Name
1 Clifton, Kristopher
2 Roberts, Nathaniel
3 Higgins, Jenner
4 Borbon, Daniel
5 Wells, John
6 Kluge, Trisha
7 Weaver, Reid
8 Elliott, David J
9 Kaseweter, Alisa
10 French, Darin
11 Abel, John
12 Mildrexler, Stephen
13 Oviatt, Jared
14 Warren, Christopher
15 Jones, Daniel
16 Snortland, Michele
17 Weaver, Kyra
18 Williams, Ryan
19 Halsey, James
20 Furnari, Paul
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Knoll, Bruce

Creswell, OR
Portland, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Albany, OR
Eugene, OR
Sweet Home, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Roseburg, or
Lebanon, OR
Junction City, OR
Portland, OR

Springfield, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Medford, OR
Veneta, OR
Springfield, OR

Portland, OR
Everson, WA
Roseburg, OR

Eugene, OR
Albany, OR
Coquille, OR

Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR

Eugene, OR
Monroe, OR

Eugene, OR
Portland, OR
Coquille, OR

Eugene, OR

Vancouver, WA

Eugene, OR
Sutherlin, OR

Vancouver, WA

Cottage Grove, OR
Eugene, OR

38

36
38
35

40
41
41

44
43
40

46
46
47

47
46
48

50
50

50
52
50

59
59

55
56
56

66
65

53:06.12

42:39.03
43:18.18
46:50.91

44:23.16
1:04:36.02
1:16:27.02

36:14.94
37:31.26
39:06.58

51:48.35
57:04.97
1:13:37.61

46:19.76
47:06.45
59:30.23

56:44.59
57:25.60

45:44.30
57:20.14
1:12:25.49

1:03:34.16
1:32:39.52

43:15.17
48:00.56
48:16.69

47:28.03
58:05.46

5K Trail Overall Results
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Age

26
13
10
33
55
49
26
64
27
12
56
31
33
26
34
26
25
29
38
39
29

Bib
156
250
195
141
272
210
271
169
296
174
132
226
236
269
205
257
270
274
188
178
287

08:33.9

06:52.7
06:59.1
07:33.4

07:09.5
10:25.2
12:19.8

05:50.8
06:03.1
06:18.5

08:21.3
09:12.4
11:52.5

07:28.3
07:35.9
09:35.8

09:09.1
09:15.7

07:22.6
09:14.9
11:40.9

10:15.2
14:56.7

06:58.6
07:44.6
07:47.2

07:39.4
09:22.2

Time
19:06.03
19:17.28
19:53.00
20:06.00
21:11.70
21:14.89
21:48.93
22:24.04
22:40.13
22:57.29
23:35.21
24:26.19
24:41.71
25:01.31
25:03.75
25:05.46
25:06.13
25:34.35
26:09.00
26:11.70
26:12.33

Pace
06:09.7
06:13.3
06:24.8
06:29.0
06:50.2
06:51.3
07:02.2
07:13.6
07:18.8
07:24.3
07:36.5
07:53.0
07:58.0
08:04.3
08:05.1
08:05.6
08:05.8
08:15.0
08:26.1
08:27.0
08:27.2



22 Jones, Ira Eugene, OR M 28 288 26:14.64 08:27.9
23 Christenson, Chad Sweet Home, OR M 34 152 26:16.94 08:28.7
24 Chamberlain, Charlene Elmira, OR F 46 149 26:18.97 08:29.3
25 Christenson, Amanda Sweet Home, OR F 29 151 26:22.89 08:30.6
26 Jones, Amy Sweet Home, OR F 33 204 26:27.31 08:32.0
27 Halsey, Cheryl Lebanon, OR F 34 187 26:40.96 08:36.4
28 Rajek, Alison Eugene, OR F 28 245 27:12.69 08:46.7
29 Fisher, Chuck Eugene, OR M 36 173 27:15.59 08:47.6
30 Adams, Debra Eugene, OR F 49 133 27:59.61 09:01.8
31 Oviatt, Heidi Albany, OR F 31 235 28:22.51 09:09.2
32 Davis, Larie Eugene, OR F 47 157 28:42.58 09:15.7
33 Sage, Lonnie Salem, OR M 41 252 30:09.17 09:43.6
34 Hoffman, Madeline Eugene, OR F 43 199 30:15.92 09:45.8
35 Neils, Jessica Corvallis, OR F 32 231 30:35.49 09:52.1
36 Ringelstetter, Thomas Corvallis, OR M 34 249 30:36.48 09:52.4
37 King, Beccy Eugene, OR F 33 208 31:30.99 10:10.0
38 Hoffman, Erick Eugene, OR M 44 198 31:47.30 10:15.3
39 Roberts, Michelle Salem, OR F 23 290 32:27.79 10:28.3
40 Green, Katie Eugene, OR F 25 185 32:59.42 10:38.5
41 Dods, Jane Springfield, OR F 73 162 33:35.07 10:50.0
42 Roberts, Kasey Salem, OR F 25 289 33:38.34 10:51.1
43 King, Greg Eugene, OR M 34 209 34:34.54 11:09.2
44 Mitchell, Pat Dexter, OR F 61 228 36:39.46 11:49.5
45 Reed, Emily Drain, OR F 28 247 36:49.42 11:52.7
46 O'Brien, Joanie Springfield, OR F 39 233 37:30.45 12:06.0
47 Shipley, Amy Junction City, OR F 47 255 38:15.96 12:20.6
48 Delibertis, Holly Walla Walla, WA F 48 158 38:54.00 12:32.9
49 Goodman, Dorotea Jasper, OR F 51 183 43:47.24 14:07.5
50 Gilbert, Linda Salem, OR F 61 181 43:49.29 14:08.2
51 Bond, Cindy Salem, OR F 52 140 43:50.88 14:08.7
52 McKay, Tonya Eugene, OR F 44 293 48:40.56 15:42.1
53 Hoewisch, Angie Salem, OR F 28 197 50:50.20 16:23.9
54 Pitzer, Terri Hillsboro, OR F 51 243 50:58.75 16:26.7
55 Pitzer, Bob Hillsboro, OR M 58 242 51:01.37 16:27.5
56 Whitney, Denise Springfield, OR F 36 273 54:08.03 17:27.8
57 Ward, Deby Eugene, OR F 41 266 54:08.82 17:28.0
58 Holmes, Kelly Eugene, OR F 41 200 57:26.72 18:31.8
59 Fargher, Nicholas Eugene, OR M 28 172 57:37.33 18:35.3
60 Fargher, Destiny Eugene, OR F 25 171 57:38.87 18:35.8
61 Gonzalez, Shayna Springfield, OR F 31 182 59:20.10 19:08.4

5K Trail Age Group Awards

Category Place Name City Age Time Pace
10 & Under Male

1 Higgins, Jenner Eugene, OR 10 19:53.00 06:24.8
11-14 Male

1 Roberts, Nathaniel Salem, OR 13 19:17.28 06:13.3

2 French, Darin Springfield, OR 12 22:57.29 07:24.3
20-24 Female

1 Roberts , Michelle Salem, OR 23 32:27.79 10:28.3
25-29 Female

1 Kaseweter, Alisa Portland, OR 27 22:40.13 07:18.8

2 Snortland, Michele Eugene, OR 26 25:05.46 08:05.6

3 Weaver, Kyra Eugene, OR 25 25:06.13 08:05.8
25-29 Male

1 Clifton, Kristopher Portland, OR 26 19:06.03 06:09.7

2 Weaver, Reid Eugene, OR 26 21:48.93 07:02.2

3 Warren, Christopher Eugene, OR 26 25:01.31 08:04.3
30-34 Female

1 Jones, Amy Sweet Home, OR 33 26:27.31 08:32.0

2 Halsey, Cheryl Lebanon, OR 34 26:40.96 08:36.4



30-34 Male

35-39 Female

35-39 Male

40-44 Female

40-44 Male

45-49 Female

50-54 Female

55-59 Male

60-64 Female

60-64 Male

70-74 Female

Place
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Name

Diaz, Paul
Duringer, Timothy
Urbina, Joe
Edwards I, Kevin
Wilson, Griffin
Kuta, Celeste
Bowers, Josh
Wilson, Greg
Diaz, Gina
Puscas, Audrey
Olson, Sharon
Wilson, Nick
Mills, Cierra
Bowers, Becky
Bowers, Paul
Anderson, Penny

Oviatt, Heidi Albany, OR 31
Borbon, Daniel Wilsonville, OR 33
Mildrexler, Stephen Eugene, OR 31
Oviatt, Jared Albany, OR 33
O'Brien, Joanie Springfield, OR 39
Whitney, Denise Springfield, OR 36
Halsey, James Lebanon, OR 38
Furnari, Paul Junction City, OR 39
Fisher, Chuck Eugene, OR 36
Hoffman, Madeline Eugene, OR 43
McKay , Tonya Eugene, OR 44
Ward, Deby Eugene, OR 41
Sage, Lonnie Salem, OR 41
Hoffman, Erick Eugene, OR 44
Kluge, Trisha Eugene, OR 49
Chamberlain, Charlene Elmira, OR 46
Adams, Debra Eugene, OR 49
Goodman, Dorotea Jasper, OR 51
Bond, Cindy Salem, OR 52
Pitzer, Terri Hillsboro, OR 51
Wells, John Eugene, OR 55
Abel, John Springfield, OR 56
Pitzer, Bob Hillsboro, OR 58
Mitchell, Pat Dexter, OR 61
Gilbert, Linda Salem, OR 61
Elliott, David J Creswell, OR 64
Dods, Jane Springfield, OR 73
5K Road Overall Results
City Sex Age Bib
Salem, OR M 31 160
Brownsville, OR M 32 166
Portland, OR M 55 263
Vancouver, WA M 52 168
Eugene, OR M 11 276
Eugene, OR F 51 211
Eugene, OR M 11 144
Eugene, OR M 40 275
Salem, OR F 30 159
Salem, OR F 46 244
Eugene, OR F 49 234
Eugene, OR M 7 277
Eugene, OR F 19 227
Eugene, OR F 39 143
Eugene, OR M 42 145
Lebanon, OR F 28 134

28:22.51

20:06.00
24:26.19
24:41.71

37:30.45
54:08.03

26:09.00
26:11.70
27:15.59

30:15.92
48:40.56
54:08.82

30:09.17
31:47.30

21:14.89
26:18.97
27:59.61

43:47.24
43:50.88
50:58.75

21:11.70
23:35.21
51:01.37

36:39.46
43:49.29

22:24.04

33:35.07

Time
18:35.00
21:59.37
23:09.58
23:55.41
24:36.65
26:06.68
26:36.81
26:49.39
28:35.45
28:37.01
28:40.85
31:22.29
31:29.46
31:34.48
32:41.66
32:47.58

09:09.2

06:29.0
07:53.0
07:58.0

12:06.0
17:27.8

08:26.1
08:27.0
08:47.6

09:45.8
15:42.1
17:28.0

09:43.6
10:15.3

06:51.3
08:29.3
09:01.8

14:07.5
14:08.7
16:26.7

06:50.2
07:36.5
16:27.5

11:49.5
14:08.2

07:13.6

10:50.0

Pace
05:59.7
07:05.6
07:28.3
07:43.0
07:56.3
08:25.4
08:35.1
08:39.2
09:13.4
09:13.9
09:15.1
10:07.2
10:09.5
10:11.1
10:32.8
10:34.7



17 Bowers, Sydney

18 Peterson, Amy

19 Ward, Kristen

20 Ward, Jason

21 Wilson, RaeJean

22 Furnari, Pamela

23 Sage, Markie
Category

10 & Under Female

10 & Under Male

11-14 Male

15-19 Female

25-29 Female

30-34 Female

30-34 Male

35-39 Female

35-39 Male

40-44 Female

40-44 Male

45-49 Female

50-54 Female

50-54 Male

55-59 Female

55-59 Male
Place Team
1 The Bobs

2 Get 'Er Done

Place

Eugene, OR F 9 146 34:08.21
Eugene, OR F 25 237 34:55.43
Salem, OR F 39 268 37:11.68
Salem, OR M 39 267 37:31.83
Eugene, OR F 40 278 41:12.87
Elmira, OR F 59 177 48:57.23
Salem, OR F 36 253 49:18.09
5K Road Age Group Awards
Name City Age Time
Bowers, Sydney Eugene, OR 9 34:08.21
Wilson, Nick Eugene, OR 7 31:22.29
Wilson, Griffin Eugene, OR 11 24:36.65
Bowers, Josh Eugene, OR 11 26:36.81
Mills, Cierra Eugene, OR 19 31:29.46
Anderson, Penny Lebanon, OR 28 32:47.58
Peterson, Amy Eugene, OR 25 34:55.43
Diaz, Gina Salem, OR 30 28:35.45
Diaz, Paul Salem, OR 31 18:35.00
Duringer, Timothy ~ Brownsville, OR 32 21:59.37
Bowers, Becky Eugene, OR 39 31:34.48
Ward, Kristen Salem, OR 39 37:11.68
Sage, Markie Salem, OR 36 49:18.09
Ward, Jason Salem, OR 39 37:31.83
Wilson, RaeJean Eugene, OR 40 41:12.87
Wilson, Greg Eugene, OR 40 26:49.39
Bowers, Paul Eugene, OR 42 32:41.66
Puscas, Audrey Salem, OR 46 28:37.01
Olson, Sharon Eugene, OR 49 28:40.85
Kuta, Celeste Eugene, OR 51 26:06.68
Edwards I, Kevin Vancouver, WA 52 23:55.41
Furnari, Pamela Elmira, OR 59 48:57.23
Urbina, Joe Portland, OR 55 23:09.58
10K Two-Person Relay Results
Members Time Pace
Smith, Bob & Gray, Robert 48:34.09 07:50.0
Bordun, Steven & Hertz, Chaim 1:01:41.79 09:57.1

11:00.7
11:15.9
11:59.9
12:06.4
13:17.7
15:47.5
15:54.2

Pace

11:00.7
00:00.0
10:07.2

07:56.3
08:35.1

10:09.5

10:34.7
11:15.9

09:13.4

05:59.7
07:05.6

10:11.1

11:59.9

15:54.2

12:06.4

13:17.7

08:39.2
10:32.8

09:13.9
09:15.1

08:25.4

07:43.0

15:47.5

07:28.3

5K Split

24:45.04
19:41.77



